from 2 September 2024

Bournemouth University ® St Peter’s School

via Wallisdown ¢ Bearwood « Kinson « Winton

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth University Fern Barrow
Wallisdown Talbot Drive

West Howe Turbary Park Flats
Bearwood Co-op

Kinson Oxford Lane

West Howe Cunningham Crescent
Ensbury Park Cherries Drive
Talbot Manor

Winton Banks Alma Road
Springbourne Gilbert Road
Southbourne Fishermans Walk

St Peter's School Southbourne

St Peter’s School ® Bournemouth University

0712
0714
0718
0725
0733
0738
0747
0751
0756
0806
0820
0828

via Winton e Kinson « Bearwood « Wallisdown

Mondays to Fridays school days only

St Peter's School Southbourne
Southbourne Fishermans Walk
Springbourne Gilbert Road
Winton Banks Talbot Road

Talbot Manor

Ensbury Park Co-op

West Howe Cunningham Crescent
Kinson Oxford Lane

Bearwood Co-op

West Howe Mandale Road Top
Wallisdown Roundabout Aldi
Bournemouth University Wallisdown Road

1525
1533
1547
1556
1600
1604
1613
1617
1626
1631
1638
1640




